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Year
Issued
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2024

2023
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2023
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Permit Summary Count YTD Comparison

01/01/24 Thru 12/31/24

Total
Permit Estimated
Count Cost
1,127 182,429,107
1,096 212,290,888
-2.75 9% 16.37 %
148 1,310,494
136 1,112,924
-8.11 % -15.08 %
857 20,305,474
1,067 27,015,188
24.50 %, 33.04 %
18
28
55.56 % %
958 24,595,966
929 26,916,258
-3.03 % 9.43 %
92
71
-22.83 % %
704 12,004,962
909 13,761,608
29.12 % 14.63 %
414 13,425,196
578 4,354,468
39.61 % -67.56 %
19
5
-73.68 % %
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Report Date: 1/6/2025

Total
Receipt
Amount

612,097.39
624,819.27
2.08 %

6,068.00
37,430.00
516.84 9%

147,145.44
183,859.77
24.95 %

2,650.00
4,300.00
62.26 %

100,412.14
104,046.31
3.62 %

35,810.00
28,530.00
-20.33 %

45,478.40
62,635.00
37.72 %

34,624.00
47,689.00
37.73 %

760.00
200.00
-73.68 %
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Permit Summary Count YTD Comparison

01/01/24 Thru 12/31/24

2023

2024

Permits
Estimated Cost

Receipt Amount

4337
254,071,199.00

985,045.37

4819
285,451,334.00

1,093,509.35

Number of Permits

2023
Year Issued

2024
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